Achievement of the department:

Year Roll no Name of the student Grade
20002 Akhya Hazarika
20004 Anurag Bharali
20013 Bishwajit Dutta
20014 Bishwajit Narah
20018 Budheswar Lakthe
20020 Debasis Borah
20022 Dhiran Pegu
20023 Dibyajyoti Saikia
20025 Dildar Hussain
20039 Kaushik Dutta
2017 20043 Krishna Borah 1 Class

20044 Kulopratim Pegu
20045 Madhabjyoti Saikia
20048 Monjur Al
20050 Mriganka Patir
20057 Prankrishna Nath
20058 Prashanta Borah
20059 Rajesh Chutia
20062 Santanu Das
20063 Sarbananda Nath
20070 Mallika Doley
20071 Mondira Sonowal
20071 Nijumoni Borah
20075 Sanghamitra Sarmah

2018 20002 Abdul Rashid
20003 Abu Syed Inamul Islam
20017 Assad Ali Khan
20019 Babul Pegu
20024 Bhadra Kanta Taid
20030 Bijoy Sankar kakoti
20050 Dipankar Borboruah
20053 Dudu Das
20060 Hirakjyoti Nath
20065 Indubhushan Nath
20066 Jodumoni Rajbonshi 1%t class
20078 Lakhyajit Nath
20083 Manashjyoti Borah




2019

20086
20094
20095
20096
20099
20111
20113
20114
20119
20120
20122

20006
20008
20012
20016
20019
20031
20032
20035
20045
20055
20057
20063
20064
20065
20078
20095
20099
20102
20111
20112
20119
20120
20121
20122
20133
20134
20136
20163

Mintu Hazarika
Nitul Handique
Nuwel Surin
Pabitra Dutta
Papul Handique
Rekibuddin
Rishiraj Boruah
Ruhit Das
Taynoor Rehman
Tikendra Gogoi
Chapala Patir

Ajay Pegu

Akash Nath

Ankur Khanikar
Bablu Borah
Bhadra Kanta Taid
Birat Das

Bishwajit Pathak
Bitupan Gayan

Fiju Kalita
Hirakjyoti Borah
Hiren Kalita
Indromoni Nath
Indibhushan Nath
Jodumoni Rasbonshi
Jyotishman Kalita
Manashjyoti Borah
Mintu Gogoi
Monteur Rehman
Nitul Handique
Nitul Sonowal
Pallabjyoti Gogoi
Paramesh Saikia
Poresh Pegu
Parthajit Pegu
Prasenjit Gogoi
Pulin Borah

Raj Sultan Mazumdar
Nabanita Kunch

1%t Class




2020

20004
20009
20013
20016
20023
20027
20030
20036
20038
20039
20048
20054
20055
20057
20060
20061
20066
20081
20095
20096
20115
20116
20117
20119
20121
20123
20124
20125
20127

Anuj Chetry
Bhaskar sonowal
Bikash Bhuyan
Biniram Mili
Debasis Handique
Dhan Basumatary
Dibyajyoti Deori
Gitartha Gogoi
Horendra Hazarika
Himanshu Borah
Kamal Gogoi
Lituraj Bharali
Madhab Das
Madhujya Nath
Majaharul Islam
Mazaharul Islam

Mridupratim Bhuyan

Prachjya Das
Riyajul Islam

Sahil Rehman
Bhagyashri Gohain
Chitramoni Doley
Dharitry Boruah
Kankan Pegu
Masuma Rehman
Mridusmita Doley
Monalisha Pegu
Monimaya Pegui
Rajashri Saikia

1%t class

1% class

Head of the Department

Zoology



