

Achievement of the department:

Year	Roll no	Name of the student	Grade
2017	20002	Akhya Hazarika	1 st Class
	20004	Anurag Bharali	
	20013	Bishwajit Dutta	
	20014	Bishwajit Narah	
	20018	Budheswar Lakthe	
	20020	Debasis Borah	
	20022	Dhiran Pegu	
	20023	Dibyajyoti Saikia	
	20025	Dildar Hussain	
	20039	Kaushik Dutta	
	20043	Krishna Borah	
	20044	Kuloprati Pegu	
	20045	Madhabjyoti Saikia	
	20048	Monjur Ali	
	20050	Mriganka Patir	
	20057	Prankrishna Nath	
	20058	Prashanta Borah	
	20059	Rajesh Chutia	
	20062	Santanu Das	
	20063	Sarbananda Nath	
20070	Mallika Doley		
20071	Mondira Sonowal		
20071	Nijumoni Borah		
20075	Sanghamitra Sarmah		
2018	20002	Abdul Rashid	1 st class
	20003	Abu Syed Inamul Islam	
	20017	Assad Ali Khan	
	20019	Babul Pegu	
	20024	Bhadra Kanta Taid	
	20030	Bijoy Sankar kakoti	
	20050	Dipankar Borboruah	
	20053	Dudu Das	
	20060	Hirakjyoti Nath	
	20065	Indubhushan Nath	
	20066	Jodumoni Rajbonshi	
	20078	Lakhyajit Nath	
	20083	Manashjyoti Borah	

2019	20086	Mintu Hazarika	1 st Class
	20094	Nitul Handique	
	20095	Nuwel Surin	
	20096	Pabitra Dutta	
	20099	Papul Handique	
	20111	Rekibuddin	
	20113	Rishiraj Boruah	
	20114	Ruhit Das	
	20119	Taynoor Rehman	
	20120	Tikendra Gogoi	
	20122	Chapala Patir	
	20006	Ajay Pegu	
	20008	Akash Nath	
	20012	Ankur Khanikar	
	20016	Bablu Borah	
	20019	Bhadra Kanta Taid	
	20031	Birat Das	
	20032	Bishwajit Pathak	
	20035	Bitupan Gayan	
	20045	Fiju Kalita	
	20055	Hirakjyoti Borah	
	20057	Hiren Kalita	
	20063	Indromoni Nath	
	20064	Indibhushan Nath	
	20065	Jodumoni Rasbonshi	
	20078	Jyotishman Kalita	
	20095	Manashjyoti Borah	
	20099	Mintu Gogoi	
	20102	Monteur Rehman	
	20111	Nitul Handique	
	20112	Nitul Sonowal	
	20119	Pallabjyoti Gogoi	
	20120	Paramesh Saikia	
20121	Poresh Pegu		
20122	Parthajit Pegu		
20133	Prasenjit Gogoi		
20134	Pulin Borah		
20136	Raj Sultan Mazumdar		
20163	Nabanita Kunch		

2020	20004	Anuj Chetry	1 st class
	20009	Bhaskar sonowal	
	20013	Bikash Bhuyan	
	20016	Biniram Mili	
	20023	Debasis Handique	
	20027	Dhan Basumatary	
	20030	Dibyajyoti Deori	
	20036	Gitartha Gogoi	
	20038	Horendra Hazarika	
	20039	Himanshu Borah	
	20048	Kamal Gogoi	
	20054	Lituraj Bharali	
	20055	Madhab Das	
	20057	Madhujya Nath	
	20060	Majaharul Islam	
	20061	Mazaharul Islam	
	20066	Mridupratim Bhuyan	
	20081	Prachjya Das	
	20095	Riyajul Islam	
	20096	Sahil Rehman	
	20115	Bhagyashri Gohain	
	20116	Chitramoni Doley	
	20117	Dharitry Boruah	
	20119	Kankan Pegu	
	20121	Masuma Rehman	
	20123	Mridusmita Doley	
	20124	Monalisha Pegu	
20125	Monimaya Pegui		
20127	Rajashri Saikia	1 st class	

Head of the Department
Zoology